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LG 42LF5800

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)

Panel

Standard

Resolution (pxxpx)

Width of viewable area (mm)
Height of viewable area (mm)
Screen aspect ratio

Max. brightness (cd/m?)
Viewing angles (h/v; °)
Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Max. power consumption (W)
Width without stand (mm)
Height without stand (mm)
Depth without stand (mm)
Net weight (kg)

Set contains

Set contains
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42

IPS

FullHD

1920x1080

930

523

16:9

250

178/178

3xUSB-A

1xAntenna

1x 3.5mm jack

3 x HDMI (Input)

3 x RCA (Component input)

1 x Optical digital audio output

1x Ethernet (RJ45)

2 x RCA (Audio input)

70

961

561

5515

9.2

Remote control

Power cord
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Set contains Vogel's PFW 4500 wall mount

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

LG 42LF5800 is a 42-inch Smart TV with 1920x1080 Full HD resolution, which offers a wide range of functions of intelligent energy-saving - adjustable
screen backlight, the ability to turn off the display during playback of the sound only, or Standby Mode Zero, which offers hibernation of the device with
zero energy consumption. In addition, the 42LF5800 features Motion Eco Sensor technology that adjusts the brightness of the screen in areas relevant to

motion reproduction, thereby reducing power consumption.

Transferring any content from different devices and screen sharing is very easy thanks to the LG Smart Share function, which allows you to quickly
establish a connection between devices located nearby 42LF5800 - simply just log in to the LG cloud.

The 42LF5800 has three HDMI inputs (including ARC and MHL) and three USB ports. An Ethernet port (RJ45) is also available.
Mounting sockets in the VESA standard are available in 400x400mm spacing. The device with the base is 49mm higher and 162.5mm deeper.

Torentan LG 42LF5800 TV, we invite you to check its availability at SQM Rental House!

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/98-1g-421f5800.html
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