







LG 42LF5800

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)	42
Panel	IPS
Standard	Full HD
Resolution (px×px)	1920x1080
Width of viewable area (mm)	930
Height of viewable area (mm)	523
Screen aspect ratio	16:9
Max. brightness (cd/m²)	250
Viewing angles (h/v; °)	178/178
Connectors	3 x USB-A
Connectors	1 x Antenna
Connectors	1 x 3.5mm jack
Connectors	3 x HDMI (Input)
Connectors	3 x RCA (Component input)
Connectors	1 x Optical digital audio output
Connectors	1 x Ethernet (RJ45)
Connectors	2 x RCA (Audio input)
Max. power consumption (W)	70
Width without stand (mm)	961
Height without stand (mm)	561
Depth without stand (mm)	55.5
Net weight (kg)	9.2
Set contains	Remote control
Set contains	Power cord





Set contains

Vogel's PFW 4500 wall mount

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

LG 42LF5800 is a 42-inch Smart TV with 1920x1080 Full HD resolution, which offers a wide range of functions of intelligent energy-saving - adjustable screen backlight, the ability to turn off the display during playback of the sound only, or Standby Mode Zero, which offers hibernation of the device with zero energy consumption. In addition, the 42LF5800 features Motion Eco Sensor technology that adjusts the brightness of the screen in areas relevant to motion reproduction, thereby reducing power consumption.

Transferring any content from different devices and screen sharing is very easy thanks to the LG Smart Share function, which allows you to quickly establish a connection between devices located nearby 42LF5800 - simply just log in to the LG cloud.

The 42LF5800 has three HDMI inputs (including ARC and MHL) and three USB ports. An Ethernet port (RJ45) is also available.

Mounting sockets in the VESA standard are available in 400x400mm spacing. The device with the base is 49mm higher and 162.5mm deeper.

To rent an LG 42LF5800 TV, we invite you to check its availability at SQM Rental House!

Product link:

https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/98-lg-42lf5800.html